Datum

01-maj
20-maj
28-Maj
31-Maj
01-jun
05-jun
06-jun
10-jun
10-jun
11-jun
17-Juni
18-jun
18-jun
21-jun
24-Juni
25-Juni
25-jun
30-jun
01-jul
02-jul
08-jul
22-Juli
04-aug
05-aug
06-aug
19-aug
19-aug
20-aug
25-aug
26-aug
27-aug
13-Maj

Tavlingsprogram utomhus 2023

Veckodag Tavlingens namn

Mandag
Lordag
Séndag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Mandag
Tisdag
Lordag
Lordag
Séndag
Lordag
Séndag
Séndag
Onsdag
Lordag
Séndag
Séndag
Fredag
Lordag
Séndag
Lordag
Lordag
Fredag
Lordag
Séndag

Lordag

Lordag
Séndag
Fredag
Lordag
Séndag
Lordag

DM 10000m

Kvilles Vartavling

Kvaltavling

Bannister

Bannister

Nationaldagskampen dag 1
Nationaldagskampen dag 2
Angeredsspelen
Séavedalsspelen dag 1
Séavedalsspelen dag 2
Friidrottscupen

Goteborg GP Youth

Goteborgs FOLKSAM GP
Midsommarnattsdrém
Bannister Summer Night Classic
Bannister Summer Night Classic
Trekungamotet Kungalv
VU-spelen dag 1

VU-spelen dag 2 - obs sprint 2 banor fm
VU-spelen dag 3

Bjorlanda track and field games
Rikstavling

Veteran-SM

Veteran-SM

Veteran-SM

Sky is the limit

Jennylunds sommarspel
Jennylunds sommarspel
Stonehill games kvall
Stonehill games dag 1
Stonehill games dag 2

Goteborgsvarvet

Arena

S-vallen

S-vallen
Stenkullens IP
Slottsskogsvallen
S-vallen

S-vallen

S-vallen
Angeredsvallen
S-vallen

S-vallen
Stenkullens IP
S-vallen

S-vallen
Stenkullen IP
Slottsskogsvallen
Slottsskogsvallen
Kongevi

S-vallen

S-vallen

S-vallen
Bjorlandavallen
Bjorlanda IP
S-vallen

S-vallen

S-vallen
Aby friidrott

Jennylund IP
Jennylund IP
Stenkullen IP
Stenkullen IP
Stenkullen IP

Slottsskogsvallen

tidigt sent
AO X
1B, ME AL AO
DT
X AO
AO, DT
AL AO
1B, DT
APZ
ME AO,
DT, AL AE, ME
AO AQ,
AL, TD Forbundsstarter
X X
X JB, TvZ
X
X
AL AD B
AE, APZ DT, AO
AE, ME, APZ, TvZ sJ, AO
SJ, DT, AE APZ, ME
APZ, DT SJ, TD
X AL
X
X
X
1B, APZ X
AL, AO SJ
SJ AL,
X APZ, DT
AL, JB sJ, AO
ME, SJ AE, APZ

arrangor

Solvikingen

IF Kville

Lerum Friidrott
Per Skog
SKOOG

IFK Goteborg
IFK Géteborg
AlS

SAIK

SAIK

Lerum Friidrott
MAIK

SAIK

Lerum Friidrott
Per Skog

Per Skog

KAIK

oIs

(o]

(o]

IF Kville

MAIK, HALLE
GFIF

GFIF

GFIF

MAIK

Bohus IF
Bohus IF
Lerum Friidrott
Lerum Friidrott
Lerum Friidrott
GFIF

kommentar

2-3 starter

Kvéll Medel, Medellang

plus funktionarer

Forbundsstarter

Kvéll Medel, Medelldng
Kvéll Medel, Medelldng
Heldag

Heldag

Kvall
Forbundsstarter
Forbundsstarter

Forbundsstarter
Heldag

Heldag

NY
NY

NY

NY
NY

NY



